1
ROLLOADER CRANES
hyva.com
HIGH SPEED WITH
EXCEPTIONAL PRECISION
DESIGNED TO INCREASE
YOUR PRODUCTIVITY
AND PAYLOAD

(M)
FOLDABLE
(YES/NO)
SLEWING
ANGLE
(°)
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
LENGTH
FOLDED CRANE
(MM)
14-R/50-1 14 5.0 YES 400 2530 2550 2900 1000
14-R/60-2 14 6.0 YES 400 2440 2550 3000 1082
14-R/71-3 14 7.1 YES 400 2530 2550 3100 1082
14-R/84-4 14 8.4 YES 400 2440 2550 3200 1082
LOAD DIAGRAMS
14-R
STANDARD FEATURES
13

(M)
FOLDABLE
(YES/NO)
SLEWING
ANGLE
(°)
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
LENGTH
FOLDED CRANE
(MM)
R-20/74-3 20 7.4 YES ∞ 2470 2515 4090 1350
LOAD DIAGRAM
R-20
STANDARD FEATURES
15

(M)
FOLDABLE
(YES/NO)
SLEWING
ANGLE
(°)
HEIGHT
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
LENGTH
FOLDED CRANE
(MM)
R-24/74-3 24 7.3 YES ∞ 2470 2520 4290 1370
R-24/87-4 24 8.7 YES ∞ 2550 2520 4450 1370
R-24/100-3 24 10.0 NO ∞ 2300 2400 4500 -
R-24/100-5 24 10.1 YES ∞ 2560 2520 4620 1370
16
 ■ Design according to EN 12999:2020
 ■ Continuously slewing by means of a
turntable bearing